
Hello, IWC Baku Members!

Dear IWC Baku Members,

Hope you all have a great weekend! February and March are busy times for
us, getting ready for Novruz Celebration and our Bazaar. Here is our
February Newsletter. 
Ümid edirəm ki, hamınız böyük bir həftə sonu! Fevral və mart ayları Novruz
bayramına və bazarımıza hazırlaşırıq. İşdə Fevral Newsletter.

We have a cooking club this week to watch out for, a book club with a new
flare for discussing books meeting the first Thursday in March, please see
below under activities.

Mart ayının ilk cümə axşamı günü görüşən kitabları müzakirə etmək üçün yeni
bir parıltı ilə bir kitab kulübü üçün bu həftə bir yemək klubu var.

We also have a wonderful Valentine's Day Lunch planned for you on Feb
14th, 2018. The cost for members will be 15 AZN, and Non-members will be
20 AZN. Please see our flyer and advert through Evite to let us know you
are coming. 
Həmçinin 14 fevral, 2018-ci il tarixində sizin üçün nəzərdə tutulmuş gözəl
Sevgililər Günü naharına sahibik. Üzvlük qiyməti 15 AZN, qeyri-üzvlər isə 20
AZN olacaqdır. Gəlir olduğunuzu bildirməyimiz üçün Evitə vasitəsilə bizim flyer-a
baxın.

 

http://www.iwcbaku.com


IWC Baku is about hosting interesting events and clubs within, to promote
friendship within our diverse international community. As with any
International Woman's Club we also promote activities to help and support
many charities within Baku. One of the many ways we support them is
through our 2 Charity Bazaars throughout the year. Please come and
support us at our next Novruz Charity Bazaar on March 4th, 11am-5pm at
the Landmark Rotunda. Please see below our poster. Please let us know if
you would like to volunteer or help out in anyway, by contacting Alison
Best, alkevbest@gmail.com or Elmira Tagiyeva at elmira_t_77@mail.ru 
IWC Baku, müxtəlif beynəlxalq ictimaiyyətin içərisində dostluğun inkişaf
etdirilməsində maraqlı hadisələr və klubları yerləşdirməkdən ibarətdir. Hər hansı
Beynəlxalq Qadınlar Klubu ilə olduğu kimi biz də Bakıda bir çox xeyriyyə yardımı
və yardımını dəstəkləyirik. Onları dəstəkləyən bir çox yoldan biri, il ərzində 2
xeyriyyə bazarıdır. Maraqlıdır ki, martın 4-dən, 11-dən 05-dək Rotarında, Novruz
xeyriyyə bazarına gələcək. Xahiş edirik afişanın altına baxın. Alison Best,
alkevbest@gmail.com və ya Elmira Tağıyevaya elmira_t_77@mail.ru ünvanına
müraciət edərək, könüllü olmaq və yaxud kömək etmək istərdik.

We are also always in need of volunteers for our IWC Baku Board, we have
positions opening up as members are leaving. We are search of a
membership coordinator, and a new treasurer. Please contact Alison Best
at alkevbest@gmail.com if you might be interested in joining our board. 
Biz həmişə IWC Bakı Şurası üçün könüllülərə ehtiyac duyuruq, üzvlərimizdən
ayrılaraq vəzifələrimiz açılır. Bir üzvlük koordinatoru və yeni bir xəzinədar
axtarılır. İdarə heyətinə qoşulmağı maraqlandıra bilsəniz Alison Best'i
alkevbest@gmail.com əlaqə saxlayın.

We also have many other community events happening around Baku that
we have included to advertise below. If you have any community event that
would like to be able to advertise, please let Alison Best at
alkevbest@gmail.com know. 
Aşağıdakı reklamı daxil etdiyimiz Bakı ətrafında baş verən bir çox digər ictimai
tədbirlər də var. Reklamı edə bilmək istəyən hər hansı bir icma hadisəiniz varsa,
Alison Best'i alkevbest@gmail.com saytına bildirin.

Looking forward to seeing you at many of these great events, within IWC
Baku and our community. 
IWC Baku-da və ictimaiyyətimizdə bu böyük hadisələrin bir çoxunda sizi
görməyə səy göstəririk.

Kind Regards, 
IWC Board



Our IWC BAKU Charity Bazaar

Novruz Bazaar

==========

We need your help IWC Members: Bizə kömək lazımdır IWC üzvləri:

We need donations for our tombola and our raffle for our Novruz Bazaar!
We are in need of toys, alcohol, jewelry, gift certificates... anything to make
our Tombola and Raffle amazing... if you would like to donate: 
Novruz çarşısı üçün bizim tombola və çarxımıza hədiyyə verməyimiz lazımdır!
Biz oyuncaqlara, spirtə, zərgərlərə, hədiyyə sertifikatlarına ehtiyac duyuruq ...
Tombola və Raffle'yi gözəlləşdirmək üçün bir şeylər ... bağışlamaq istəsəniz:

Please give to any IWC Board member, or drop off at these points across
the city before March 3rd, 2018: 
Bring to our Valentine's Day Lunch on Feb 14th, 2018 
Stonepay/Royal Park: Alison Best's house C14 #119 
Art gallery, Giz Galasi, Across form Maiden Tower: Toma Mammadova 
The Indian Clinic: 22B, Bala Baba Mejidov Str: Rajani Chandra D’Mello

We also are in need of Baking for our Baking Stall at the Bazaar, please
bake cakes, cookies, anything spring-themed would be much appreciated



and bring on the day, March 4th 2018. 
Bazarda Pişirmə Çörəkləri üçün bişirmə ehtiyacımız var, xörəklərdən tortlar,
çərəzlər, hər şey bahar temalı çox təqdir ediləcək və 2018-ci il 4 Mart günü
gətirəcək.

Our Valentine's Day Lunch

IWC Baku Activities

Cooking Club will include a 20 AZN as a donation to our IWC Charities. 
Cooking Club, IWC Xeyriyyə təşkilatlarına hədiyyə olaraq 20 AZN içərisində
iştirak edəcək.

IWC Baku English Book Club

Every First Thursday of the Month hosted at different members homes.



An exciting New flare to our English Book Club: 
Run as a Literary Show and Tell: 
Each person present would read out a poem or short extract, which would then
be followed by a brief discussion from a current book they are reading. Is a way
to get exposure to different books/poems and tastes of different members. This
suggestion was adapted at the last book club, and was very well received as a
initiative going forward.

Please join us for our next book club at Lyn Smith's house on Thursday, March
1st, 11:30-2pm Port Baku Residence apartment 806C. She will meet us in the
reception at 11:30am and show us the way, if anyone needs directions to her
apartment. We would love to see you here. Please contact Sarita
sdvaid@gmail.com or Jasmina jasminafracassetti@yahoo.com for more info.

Crafting Club meets thursdays at Port Baku. Please Contact Suzanne
Garnham sngarnham29@gmail.com for more details.

Crafting Club Port Baku şəhərində bu günlərdə görüşlər keçirir. Daha ətraflı
məlumat üçün Suzanne Garnham sngarnham29@gmail.com əlaqə saxlayın.

IWC Baku Membership

IWC Baku Financial Updates



Please find below our financial statement for January of 2018. If you have
any questions or concerns of how the financials of this club are being run,
please don't hesitate to contact our treasurer Haamiyah at
haamiyah@hotmail.com. 
Xahiş edirik 2018-ci ilin yanvar ayının maliyyə hesabatını aşağıda tapa bilərsiniz.
Bu klubun maliyyələşməsinin necə aparıldığına dair hər hansı bir sualınız və ya
narahatlıqınız varsa, haamiyah@hotmail.com ünvanından xəzinədar Haamiyah
ilə əlaqə saxlamaqdan çəkinməyin.

Our Community Events within Baku

For all of these events there is still tickets available. If you want more info,
you can always contact the main organizer on the flyers, or you can contact
Alison Best at alkevbest@gmail.com if you would like more info on any of
these events. 
Bütün bu hadisələr üçün hələ də bilet mövcuddur. Daha çox məlumat istəsəniz,
həmişə səhifələrə əsas təşkilatçı ilə əlaqə saxlaya bilərsiniz və ya bu
hadisələrin hər hansı birisinə dair daha ətraflı məlumat istəyirsinizsə Alison
Best'e alkevbest@gmail.com müraciət edə bilərsiniz.









Kind regards, 
IWC Baku Board
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